Before introduce our termination Box and Patch Panel,
we make a simulation for these hardware.

Scenario;
Euilding Backbone Cabling for 10 Floors
(24-Fiber Multimode Cable)
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Termination Box & Patch Panel
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Fiber Wall Mounted BoXx

12 Port Wall Mount Box Adaptor Unloaded

1B-1U121W01-1 12Por ST wall mounied Do

13-1U12I¥04-1  12Port FC wall mounled box
18-1U12IWGT-1 12Pourt 5C simplax wall mounted box

18-1U12IV0B-1 12Port SC duplex wall mounted box
18-1U121IV14-1 12Fort LC duplex wall mounted box, Squara type
18-1U12I¥15-1 12Port LC simplex wall mounted baox
183-1012IV16-1 12Port LC duplex wall mounted box, SC foot print

Dimension: 145"x13.8"x3.2°(370x350x81.5 mm)
Panel Gate : 2 xdummy paneland 2 x adaptar panal
{could be adaptor undoaded orloaded)

Panel Size : Application with 130mm x Z8mm pans|
Accessory: 1xsplicetrayand 2 sets of full moon cable rouling
Material: SPCC Weight: 4.0kg

Thickness: 1.2 mm Finlshed : Painting
Packaged: 0.6 Cuft (L39.5xW38xH11cm)



Fiber Wall Mounted Box

24 Port Wall Mount Box Adaptor Unloaded

in 18-1U241W01 -4 24Port 2T wall mounfed bhox

oo 18-1U24I1V04-1 24Parl FC wall mounted box

L 18-1U241W0T-1 Z4Port SC simplex wall mounted box

!'F' i 18-1U241V08-1 24Port 5C duplex wallmounted box

i 18-1U241V14-1 24Part LC duplex wall mountad box, Square type
E b8 18-1U241W15-1 Z24Port LT simplex wall mounted box

Jj’ﬁf-?{? 18-1UZ241Y16-1 2Z4Port LC duplex wall mounted box, SC foot print
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L-’ Dimension: 145" x13.8" x3.2°(370x 350 x81.5 mm)
[ . i Panel Gate : 4 x adaptor panel (could be adaptor unloaded orloadad)
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Panel Size : Application with 130mm x 28mm panel
T Accessory: 2xsplicetray and 2 sefs of full moon cable rouling
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! : Material: SPCC Weight: 4.0kg
bl Thicknass: 1 2mm Finished : Painting
Packaged: 0.6 Cull [(L32.5xW39xH 11 cm)
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36 Port Wall Mount Box Adaptor Unloaded

q i 1B-1U3EIVD1-1  36Port ST wall mountad box
¥ 22 ; 18-1U36IV04-1 26Port FC wall mounted box
A s : A 18-1U3BIVDT-1 36Port S5G simplax wall mounted box
t ! i ilﬁ i 18-1U36IVO81 36Fort SC duplex wall mounted box
a ,.{r: e I (e ;f 18-1U361V14-1 36FPort LC duplex wall mounted box, Square lypa
. et i e #8-1U36W15-1 36Fart LC simplexwall mounted box
I fhaa{_f 1S 18-1U36IV16-1 36Port LC duplex wall mounted box, SC faot print
| - ] P
H i E=®a || '
i {.f s r . t ('T:’ Dimension: 14.5"x13.8" x4 4" (370 x 350 x 111.5 mm)
b i - * Panel Gate : 2 x dummy paneland 6 x adaptor panal
! f ; F [coyld be adaptor unloaded or loadead)
n g1 [ H.{ . Panel Size : Application with 99mm x 37mm panel
' |I | Accessory: 3 xsplice tray and 4 sets of full moon cable routing
r 9. e Material : SPCC Weight: 4 4 kg
[’:} =iz Thickness : 1.2 mm Finished : Painting
L Packagad: 076 Cuft (L39.5xW3%xH 14 cm)
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48 Port Wall Mount Box Adaptor Unloaded

- "'f;r 18-1u48IVEi-1 480Porf ST wall mounied box
] u-“.- 18-1U4BIV04-1 48BPort FC wall mounted box
e isnc 3}- S . 18-1U4BIVOT-1  48Port SCsimplex wall mounted box
1 —] 1 o= k] 1B8-1U48IV08-1 48Port 5C duplex wall maunied box
# p]&—?;{fﬁ Qf—g{} L 18-1U48IV14-1 4APort LC duplex wall mounted box, Square type
il ¥ g oo 18-1U481V15-1 48Part LC simplex wall mouniad box
T}-«:ﬁ;(/ (e 18-1U4BIV16-1 48Port LT duplex wall mounted box, 5C foot print
gl ¥ i
e, "‘“"-E:.': ! ':'-._,_1} Dimension; 14.5"x13B"x4 4"(370x350x 111.5mm)
| g ] | i Panal Gate : Bxadaptior panai {could bae adaptor unioadad or loadad)
| ¥ Panal 8ize : Application wilh 39mm x 37mm panel
' P ﬁL Accessory : 4xaplicetray and 4 zets of full moon cabie rouling
g i
il Ll :
SThin Material : SPCC Weight: 4.4kg
= A Thickness: 1.2 mm Finished : Painting
il i Packaged: 0.76Cuft (L39.5xW38xH 14em)
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Fiber Rock Mounted Patch Panel

12 Port Rack Patch Panel Adaptor Unloaded

v ¢ m 7, 18-4U42IV01-1 12Parl ST paich pansl

= ¢yt = v e 18-4U12{V04-1 12Port FC patch panel

B o e L | | ] 18-4U121V07-1 12Part SC simplex patch panel
qudNesay  SERREEE TITOME : 1] ; ' 18 | 18-41121W08-1 12FPort 5C duplex pateh panel

18-4UT21W14-1 12Port LC duplax patch panel, Square type
18-4U12IW15-1 1Z2Port LT simplex patch panel
18-4U12I1¥16-1 1ZFori LC duplex patch panel, SC foot print

Dimension: 1.75"x 16" x 11" {44 5 x 482 x 280 mm)
Panel Gate : 2 x adaptor panel (aould ba adaplor unloaded or loaded)
Panel Size : Application with 130mm x 29mm panei

Accessory ; 1xsplicetrayand 2 sets of full moon catxie routing
Matarial : SPCC Weight: 4.37 kg

Thickness: 1.2 mm Finished: Painting
Packaged: D.48Cuft (LS0xW34xH8cm)
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..... el et 18-4U241V01-1  24Port ST patch panal
iy FeR et g : R L. 18-4U24IVD4-1  24Pori FU patchpanel
1 S - i IF 18-4U24IV07-1 24Port SC simplex patch panal

18-4U25IV08-1 Z24Port SC duplex patch panal
! : 18-4U241V14-1 24Port LC duplex patch panel, Square tyne
i : TB-4U23IV15-1 Z4Port LT simplex palch panel
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i G BT N i 18-4U24IW16-1 24Port LC duplex patch panal, SC foot prink
| § | Ba
R ___._f) e s T 2 Dimension: 1.75"=< 12" x 11" {44 5% 482 x ZB0 mm )
_['"" A |- . | Panel Gate : MNone adaptor panal be changed. (still could be adaplor
T e T B .. unisaded ar [paded)
¥ o Panel Size : Application with 130mm 2 29mm paneal
| """"" & e Accessory: 2 splice tray and 2 sets of full moon cable rauting
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LAY L o d L Material: SPCC Welght: 4.37 kg
.. Packaged: 0.48Cuft (L50xW34xH&cm)
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48 Port Rack Patch Panel Adaptor Unloaded

[ e H 18-4U4BIVO1-1 4E8Port ST patch panel
== === ————em—] 18-4U48IV04-1 4B8Parl FC patch panel
: - et 1 T N . 18-4U48IV07-1 48Port SC simplex paich pansl
KU R T IR r' £ o 18-4U48IV0E-1 48Port 5C duples patch pana|
. . ™ ", by | | TE-4L148IW 141 L8Pl LT dyplex paich panel, Square type
{ "~. h-.,,,}‘ 3 i [ 18-4U48IV15-1 48Port LC simplex patch panel
[ & i ‘ PE ‘-1'};_. %‘ ! 18-4U4BIVI6-1 48Porl LC duplex patch panel, 3C fool print
| i REEE S, - o | & & Dimension: 3.4"x 18" x 11" (89.7 x 482 x 280 mm)
Li ' ‘ Panel Gate . Gx 0 hole adaptor panel
‘ S e _]:I__] v (could be adapter unlgaded or loaded)
i S T o Rt L—me | Panel Size : Application with 160mm x 25.5mm pane!
ST “:"' ] i Accessory: 4xsplicetray and 4 sels of full moon cable routing
e o ——
' IL H ﬁ - o 'i'"F Material : SPCC Waeight: b.4bKG
% T o P ; Thickness: 1.2mm Finlshed : Painting
e e _J’ ’i_I.T:f‘ = 'LE Packaged: O.7ZCuft (L30xW34xH12em)
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Firber Optic Adaptor Panel & Accessories

Fusion Splice Spool Cable Routing Splice Plastic Holder splice Tray

Protector Sleeve 20-20-IV-1 Spool cable routing, color 20-30-IV-1 Splice plastic holder for 20-40-IV-1 Splice tray with 2 sets of

20-01-1 Length 2.3", Rod Diameter wory, full moon cable 6 fibers, color ivory splice holder, color ivory
0.0625" i routing takes 2 pleces for
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